6/20/22, 10:20 AM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG21011939/KEA3Q2
Date: 20/06/2022

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:

Claimant Vehicle

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2070125308

No : SKG8341X Insured Vehicle No : SMU7832E

Date of Loss: 20/11/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 3653319612SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SKG8341X

Make & Model: TOYOTA MARK X, 2.5 (A) Engine No: 4GR0300171
Reg. Date: 26/04/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Chassis No: GRX1203024475
Colour: Metallic Silver Odometer: 220723 km
Engine Capacity: 2499 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 225/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/45 R17
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 8 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 8 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 9,492.53 8,142.18 1,350.35 14.23
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,220.00 2,460.00 760.00 23.60
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 12,712.53 10,602.18 2,110.35 16.60
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 8,450.00
(S$) 12,712.53 8,450.00 4,262.53 33.53
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 889.88 591.50 298.38 33.53
Nett Amount (S$) 13,602.41 9,041.50 4,560.91 33.53
+ Car Rental (11.0 x S$100.00/day) (S$) 1,100.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.00
Nett Liability (S$) 10,143.50
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 10,140.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

Estimated Period of Repair:

24/11/2021
24/11/2021

9.0 days

Inspected At:

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76
Singapore 575642

Adjuster:

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1047957 &extid=374232&CFID=95255...

KENNETH KONG

Manager:

Asher Sng Rong Yi
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NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Particulars

*REAR BUMPER

*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVERS
*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH
*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH
*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS
*REAR END PANEL

*END PANEL TOP GARNISH
*SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL
*SPARE TYRE FLOOR BOARD
*SPARE TYRE TOOLS BOARD
*BOOTLID

*BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING
*TOYOTA LOGO

*MARK EMBLEM

*X EMBLEM

*BOOTLID HINGE LH

*BOOTLID HINGE RH

*BOOTLID DAMPER LH
*BOOTLID DAMPER RH
*BOOTLID INNER COVER
*BOOTLID LOCK

*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER
*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (50%)
*TAIL LAMP

*TAIL LAMP GASKET

*TAIL LAMP CORNER PANEL
*REAR EXHAUST

*REAR EXHAUST CHROME
*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER
*FRONT HEADLAMP LH
*FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE

*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING

*SET BOOTLID INNER COVER CLIP
*SET REVERSE SENSORS

*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING

*SET FRONT BUMPER LED LIGHT

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Missing
Missing
Cracked
Cracked
Bent / Dented
Bent

Dented
Repair
Deformed
Mtg Cracked
Bent

Dented
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Repair
Repair
Serviceable
Serviceable
Deformed
Dented

Bent
Distorted / Cut
Cracked
Necessary
Repair

Bent

Dented
Buckled
Serviceable
Mtg Cracked
Cracked
Dented
Necessary
Missing
Dented
Cracked

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

567.80 FL
32.00 FL
87.10FL
87.10FL

231.00FL

604.40 FL

193.20 FL

522.80 FL

143.50 FL

432.10FL

853.20 FL

380.60 FL
49.25FL
45.04 FL
39.42FL

102.71FL

102.71FL

196.30 FL

196.30 FL

198.10 FL

434.10FL
83.50 FL

123.83FS

960.60 FL
56.00 FL

318.20 FL

1,806.40 FL
331.00FL

516.30 FL
21.00FL

1,324.80 FL

468.40 FL
60.00FS
30.00FS

380.00FS
60.00FS

300.00FS

12,338.76
2,846.23

9,492.53

Amount

*567.80 FL
*32.00 FL
*87.10 FL
*87.10 FL

*231.00 FL

*580.40 FL

*193.20 FL

“FL

*143.50 FL

*432.10FL

*853.20 FL

*380.60 FL
*49.25 FL
*45.04 FL
*39.42 FL

*FL
" FL
*FL
“FL

*198.10FL

*434.10FL
*83.50 FL
*82.55FS

*960.60 FL
*56.00 FL

*FL
*1,585.00 FL
*331.00 FL
*516.30 FL
"FL
*1,324.80 FL

*468.40 FL
*45.00FS
*30.00FS

*380.00 FS
*45.00 FS

*300.00 FS

10,562.06
2,419.88

8,142.18

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars

Labour Items

1 TO REMOVE ,CUT -OUT DAMAGED PARTS,PANEL BEATING
,WELDING ,ALIGN,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS
TO REWIRE DAMAGED PARTS AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM
TO APPLY UNDERSEALING

TO REMOVE ROOF LINING ,FRONT AND REAR SEATS TRIM BOARD
AND CARPET

TO REMOVE AND RENEW REVERSE SENSORS
7 TO REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST SILENCER BOX

a b ODN

(o))

Lab.Type

New

New
New
New
New

New
New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

1,600.00

1,200.00
80.00
60.00
50.00

50.00
180.00

3,220.00

Amount

1,100.00

1,100.00
40.00
60.00
50.00

50.00
60.00

2,460.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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