6/20/22, 10:20 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG21011939/KEA3Q2

20/06/2022 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2070125308 **Claimant Vehicle**

SKG8341X Insured Vehicle No: SMU7832E No:

Date of Loss: 20/11/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 3653319612SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SKG8341X

Make & Model: TOYOTA MARK X, 2.5 (A) Engine No: 4GR0300171 Reg. Date: 26/04/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Chassis No: GRX1203024475 Colour: Metallic Silver Odometer: 220723 km

Engine Capacity: 2499 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition: Yes No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 225/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/45 R17 Front Left Side: Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 8 mm Front Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,492.53	8,142.18	1,350.35	14.23
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,220.00	2,460.00	760.00	23.60
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,712.53	10,602.18	2,110.35	16.60
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,450.00		
	(S\$)	12,712.53	8,450.00	4,262.53	33.53
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	889.88	591.50	298.38	33.53
	Nett Amount (S\$)	13,602.41	9,041.50	4,560.91	33.53
	+ Car Rental (11.0 x S\$1	100.00/day) (S\$)	1,100.00		
	+ Doc/s	Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	10,143.50		
	Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	10,140.00		
	Clobal Gain		10,140.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 24/11/2021

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) Date Inspected: 24/11/2021 Inspected At:

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76

Singapore 575642

Estimated Period of Repair: 9.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Missing	567.80 FL	*567.80 FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVERS	Missing	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	Cracked	87.10 FL	*87.10 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	Cracked	87.10 FL	*87.10 FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	Bent / Dented	231.00 FL	*231.00 FL
6	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	604.40 FL	*580.40 FL
7	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Dented	193.20 FL	*193.20 FL
8	1		*SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL	Repair	522.80 FL	*-FL
9	1		*SPARE TYRE FLOOR BOARD	Deformed	143.50 FL	*143.50 FL
10	1		*SPARE TYRE TOOLS BOARD	Mtg Cracked	432.10 FL	*432.10 FL
11	1		*BOOTLID	Bent	853.20 FL	*853.20 FL
12	1		*BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING	Dented	380.60 FL	*380.60 FL
13	1		*TOYOTA LOGO	Necessary	49.25 FL	*49.25 FL
14	1		*MARK EMBLEM	Necessary	45.04 FL	*45.04 FL
15	1		*X EMBLEM	Necessary	39.42 FL	*39.42 FL
16	1		*BOOTLID HINGE LH	Repair	102.71 FL	*- FL
17	1		*BOOTLID HINGE RH	Repair	102.71 FL	*- FL
18	1		*BOOTLID DAMPER LH	Serviceable	196.30 FL	*- FL
19	1		*BOOTLID DAMPER RH	Serviceable	196.30 FL	*- FL
20	1		*BOOTLID INNER COVER	Deformed	198.10 FL	*198.10 FL
21	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Dented	434.10 FL	*434.10 FL
22	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Bent	83.50 FL	*83.50 FL
23	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (50%)	Distorted / Cut	123.83 FS	*82.55 FS
24	2		*TAIL LAMP	Cracked	960.60 FL	*960.60 FL
25	2		*TAIL LAMP GASKET	Necessary	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
26	2		*TAIL LAMP CORNER PANEL	Repair	318.20 FL	*- FL
27	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Bent	1,806.40 FL	*1,585.00 FL
28	2		*REAR EXHAUST CHROME	Dented	331.00 FL	*331.00 FL
29	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	516.30 FL	*516.30 FL
30	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	Serviceable	21.00 FL	*- FL
31	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP LH	Mtg Cracked	1,324.80 FL	*1,324.80 FL
32	1		*FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	468.40 FL	*468.40 FL
33	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Dented	60.00 FS	*45.00 FS
34	1		*SET BOOTLID INNER COVER CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
35	1		*SET REVERSE SENSORS	Missing	380.00 FS	*380.00 FS
36	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Dented	60.00 FS	*45.00 FS
37	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER LED LIGHT	Cracked	300.00 FS	*300.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			- List Item Discount on L	Sub Total (S\$)	12,338.76 2,846.23	10,562.06 2,419.88
- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 2,846.23 2,419						
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,492.53	8,142.18
			Report was unsubmitted dur			

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Lab</u>	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE ,CUT -OUT DAMAGED PARTS,PANEL BEATING ,WELDING ,ALIGN,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS	New	1,600.00	1,100.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS	New	1,200.00	1,100.00
3	TO REWIRE DAMAGED PARTS AND REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	New	80.00	40.00
4	TO APPLY UNDERSEALING	New	60.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE ROOF LINING ,FRONT AND REAR SEATS TRIM BOARD AND CARPET	New	50.00	50.00
6	TO REMOVE AND RENEW REVERSE SENSORS	New	50.00	50.00
7	TO REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST SILENCER BOX	New	180.00	60.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,220.00	2,460.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >